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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
11
12
14

15
16
18
27

157
162
165
167
169

301
334
370
371

372
407
422
435
436

437
472
500
501

520
524
611
612
613

632
640
645
680

727
728
729
738
747

775
783

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

383
327
292
482
506

751
511
402
491

330
610
663
605
400

322
318
595
677

543
1477
2463
552
365

1202
277
744
560

418
510

1050
2030
699

608
435
780
820

306
959

1115
927

1878

1267
1479

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.7
1.1
0.3
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.9
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.8

0.6
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

799
800
823
826
827

833
834
840
841

842
924
928
931
932

976
3032
3045
3046

3052
3053
3078
3348
3747

3752
3755
3756
3781

3820
3821
3840
3841
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

438
1023
445
403
565

816
389
751

2069

275
546
500
373
367

372
488

1824
513

877
435
346
455
598

416
541

4386
416

3201
3749
679
415

2233

2131
1060
304

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.9

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.8
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
1.9
0.2

1.4
1.6
0.3
0.2
1.0

0.9
0.5
0.2


